Renault Modus 1.2 Oasis 5dr | Aug 2006
EASILY INSURED/ MOT’ D/ 2 X KEY

Mot Jan 2025 1.2 Petrol Service history Drives great 2 x keys
Easily fuelled 141k miles Located lissan cookstown £1250

USED CARS R\l

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

07715010123

£1,250

141000
Petrol
Manual
Silver

1149

140

E (£190 p/a)
MPV

06E
EIG2613

3792mm
1695mm
1589mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 198L

Up):
Gross Weight:

1610KG

Max. Loading Weight: 490KG

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

37.2MPG

57.6MPG

47.9MPG

49L
5 SPEED
101MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 13.5s

Engine Power BHP:

73.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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