## Renault Modus 1.2 Oasis 5dr | Aug 2006 EASILY INSURED/ MOT' D/ 2 X KEY

£1,250







Mot Jan 2025 1.2 Petrol Service history Drives great 2 x keys Easily fuelled 141k miles Located lissan cookstown £1250

Miles:	141000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1149
CO2 Emission:	140
Tax Band:	E (£190 p/a)
Body Style:	MPV
Insurance group:	06E
Reg:	EIG2613

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	3792mm
Width:	1695mm
Height:	1589mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	198L
Gross Weight:	1610KG
Max. Loading Weight:	490KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	37.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	57.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	47.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	49L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	101MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.5s
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP

